
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dates of Organ concerts 

All concerts begin at 8.00pm,  

with a Reception in Rubislaw Church Centre, Beaconsfield Place at 7.00-7.45pm 

• Thursday 23rd February 2023: Mr Ronald Leith  

• Thursday 23rd March 2023: Prof Henry Fairs  

• Monday 10th April 2023: Mr Graham Scott  

• Friday 28th April 2023: Dr Tom Wilkinson  

• Thursday 25th May 2023: Prof George McPhee MBE  

• Friday 30th June 2023: Mr Robin Bell  

• Friday 18th August 2023: Mr Paul Stubbings  

• Friday 15th September 2023: Mr Andrew Forbes  

• Friday 24th November 2023: Mr Nicholas Wearne  

• Friday 8th December 2023: Dr John P Kitchen MBE  

Additional Dates to note 

• Thursday 12th October 2023 at 8pm: the Music Department of St Margaret’s 
School for Girls, Aberdeen will present a concert of vocal, choral and 
instrumental music. 
 

• Sunday 29th October 2023: ‘Songs of Praise’ service for the congregation and 
friends. The hymns at that service will be nominated, in advance, by 
members of the congregation. 
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